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INTEGROVANA DOPRAVA
PLZENSKEHO KRAJE

Stanovisté linek veirejné dopravy

Linka
Line
Linie

Smeér
Direction
Richtung

Horni Bfiza
vystupni,

Stanovisté linek MHD

Linka
Line
Linie

4
4
2

24

30
N1
N1

25

Zastavky ,A, B"maji ndzev U Letisté

Smér
Direction
Richtung

Centrum, Kosutka
vystupni

Bory

Borska Pole, Bolevec
Bory

Borska Pole

Bory

Borska Pole

Zadni Skvriany, Bolevec
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